BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE: |PCS-LUEG 8.16.22 &9.13.22 Easement Sale National City
_ Agenda Information Sheet, and list of Attachments A-D Including Attachment B,
ATTACHMENTS: Exhibits A-Q and Attachment C, Exhibit A
oriGNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification

s P by

Rizalie Bulante (Aug 5, 2022 13:45 PDT)

Joan Bracci

Joan Bracci (Aug 4, 2022 20:06 PDT)

Brian Haqerty

Brian Hagerty (AUg5, 2022 4:18 PDT)

Warks Wedred

Renee Hilton (Aug 4, 2022 19:52 PDT)

Reo— bfw

Renee Loewer (Aug 4, 2022 19:00 PDT)

Inna Zazulevskaya

E-signed 2022-08-06 10:30AM PDT
Inna.Zazulevskaya@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rizalie Bulante

E-signed 2022-08-05 01:45PM PDT
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Joan Bracci

E-signed 2022-08-04 08:06PM PDT
joan.bracci@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Hagerty

E-signed 2022-08-05 02:18PM PDT
brian.hagerty@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2022-08-05 10:54AM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Renee Hilton

E-signed 2022-08-04 07:52PM PDT
renee.hilton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Renee Loewer

E-signed 2022-08-04 07:00PM PDT
Renee.Loewer@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Dahvia Lynch

E-signed 2022-08-05 08:05AM PDT
Dahvia.Lynch@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




